R6.52 52
8.72 Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
No pin and bore connection
Can be shortened or lengthened
due to modular design
Small pitch for low-noise, smooth operation
Continuous glide surfaces
Smooth, cable-protecting inner chamber

*if the mounting bracket location is set lower
Moving end
08)-D-EU-IT-E3-T3-E6-®  10.08.2011  19:57 Uhr  Seite 73
R6.52
5
2
R6.52.11
min.
27 mm
3
16
8.74
R6.52.01
R6.52.11
Bi [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
R6.52.040. .0 40 64 ≈ 1,78
R6.52.050. .0 50 74 ≈ 1,89
R6.52.062. .0 62 86 ≈ 1,97
R6.52.070. .0 70 94 ≈ 2,07
R6.52.075. .0 75 99 ≈ 2,12
R6.52.087. .0 87 111 ≈ 2,21
R6.52.100. .0 100 124 ≈ 2,35
R6.52.125. .0 125 149 ≈ 2,57
R6.52.150. .0 150 174 ≈ 2,80
R6.52.175. .0 175 199 ≈ 3,03
R6.52.200. .0 200 224 ≈ 3,25
R6.52.225. .0 225 249 ≈ 3,46
R6.52.250. .0 250 274 ≈ 3,68
R6.52.275. .0 275 299 ≈ 3,92
R6.52.300. .0 300 324 ≈ 4,15250200150100075
250200150100075
250200150100075
250200150100075
250200150100075